
1/31/2015 Gator Gymnastics Boxscores ­ GatorZone.com

http://www.gatorzone.com/gymnastics/boxscore.php?gameid=12308 1/4

GYMNASTICS
BOXSCORES

Women's Gymnastics Meet Results

FLORIDA VERSUS GEORGIA
Host: University of Florida

Date: January 30, 2015

Location: Stephen C. O'Connell Center

Venue: Home Meet

Attendance: 7116

Contents: Event Results Team Results
  Vault Team Standing

  Uneven Parallel Bars Florida

  Balance Beam Georgia

  Floor Exercise Judge List

 

Team Standing  (Top)
Place  Team Score 
1  Florida 197.600 

2  Georgia 196.950 

 

Florida  (Top)
Head Coach:  Rhonda Faehn

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Kennedy Baker 9.800 9.850 9.925 9.975 39.550

 Claire Boyce   9.850 9.100 9.800  

 Bridgette Caquatto   9.900   9.925  

 Bianca Dancose­Giambattisto   9.850      

 Ericha Fassbender 9.750   9.825    

 Kytra Hunter 9.975 9.850 9.875 9.975 39.675

 Alex McMurtry 9.875 9.925 9.900    

 Rachel Spicer 9.800   9.850 9.775  

 Kiersten Wang 9.850     9.875  

 Team Totals 49.300  49.375  49.375  49.550  197.600

 

Georgia  (Top)
Head Coach:  Danna Durante

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Vivi Babalis     9.700 9.675  

 Mary Beth Box     9.900 9.900  

 Ashlyn Broussard 9.875   9.950 9.775  

 Kiera Brown   9.925   9.850  
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 Chelsea Davis   9.875      

 Brandie Jay 9.925 9.900   9.925  

 GiGi Marino 9.800     9.800  

 Sarah Persinger 9.725        

 Morgan Reynolds     9.825    

 Brittany Rogers 9.800 9.350 9.850    

 Rachel Schick   9.800      

 Natalie Vaculik 9.800 9.750 9.725    

 Team Totals 49.200  49.250  49.250  49.250  196.950

 

Vault Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Kytra Hunter  Florida 9.975 

2  Brandie Jay  Georgia 9.925 

3  Ashlyn Broussard  Georgia 9.875 

3  Alex McMurtry  Florida 9.875 

5  Kiersten Wang  Florida 9.850 

6  Natalie Vaculik  Georgia 9.800 

6  GiGi Marino  Georgia 9.800 

6  Brittany Rogers  Georgia 9.800 

6  Kennedy Baker  Florida 9.800 

6  Rachel Spicer  Florida 9.800 

11  Ericha Fassbender  Florida 9.750 

12  Sarah Persinger  Georgia 9.725 

 

Uneven Parallel Bars Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Kiera Brown  Georgia 9.925 

1  Alex McMurtry  Florida 9.925 

3  Brandie Jay  Georgia 9.900 

3  Bridgette Caquatto  Florida 9.900 

5  Chelsea Davis  Georgia 9.875 

6  Kennedy Baker  Florida 9.850 

6  Claire Boyce  Florida 9.850 

6  Bianca Dancose­Giambattisto  Florida 9.850 

6  Kytra Hunter  Florida 9.850 

10  Rachel Schick  Georgia 9.800 

11  Natalie Vaculik  Georgia 9.750 

12  Brittany Rogers  Georgia 9.350 

 

Balance Beam Results  (Top)
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Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Ashlyn Broussard  Georgia 9.950 

2  Kennedy Baker  Florida 9.925 

3  Mary Beth Box  Georgia 9.900 

3  Alex McMurtry  Florida 9.900 

5  Kytra Hunter  Florida 9.875 

6  Brittany Rogers  Georgia 9.850 

6  Rachel Spicer  Florida 9.850 

8  Morgan Reynolds  Georgia 9.825 

8  Ericha Fassbender  Florida 9.825 

10  Natalie Vaculik  Georgia 9.725 

11  Vivi Babalis  Georgia 9.700 

12  Claire Boyce  Florida 9.100 

 

Floor Exercise Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Kennedy Baker  Florida 9.975 

1  Kytra Hunter  Florida 9.975 

3  Brandie Jay  Georgia 9.925 

3  Bridgette Caquatto  Florida 9.925 

5  Mary Beth Box  Georgia 9.900 

6  Kiersten Wang  Florida 9.875 

7  Kiera Brown  Georgia 9.850 

8  GiGi Marino  Georgia 9.800 

8  Claire Boyce  Florida 9.800 

10  Ashlyn Broussard  Georgia 9.775 

10  Rachel Spicer  Florida 9.775 

12  Vivi Babalis  Georgia 9.675 

 

All Around Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Kytra Hunter  Florida 39.675 

2  Kennedy Baker  Florida 39.550 

 

Meet Judges  (Top)
 Event  Number  Name  Rating
 Vault  Judge 1  Rose Thome Casterline  National

   Judge 2  JoAnne Connell  National

 Bars  Judge 1  Mary Dillard  Brevet

   Judge 2  Carol Curley  National

 Beam  Judge 1  JoAnne Connell  National
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   Judge 2  Carol Curley  National

 Floor  Judge 1  Mary Dillard  Brevet

   Judge 2  Rose Thome Casterline  National

 

 PLEASE NOTE: All scores are unofficial until verified at end of meet. For questions
regarding the meet results, please contact the host institution.

 

Last updated 1/30/2015 at 8:19:04PM
Posted 1/30/2015 at 8:52:25PM Eastern Standard Time

Scores may continue
to be posted. Press the
[F5] key on your
keyboard to refresh the
page.
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